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Patch Cords customer leadin
Singlemode

DESCRIPTION

Fibreoptic simplex reinforced (rugged) patch cords, singlemode G657A2 with pre- terminated connectors.

Too be used for patching or customer premises connections in optical networks. White color to blend in

into a home environment. All products are of the highest quality with full traceability and tested according

to all relevant industry standards.

Product number Product name Length

SC/UPC-SC/UPC G657A2 Customer Leadin 4mm

SC/UPC-SC/APC G657A2 Customer Leadin 4mm

SC/UPC-LC/UPC G657A2 Customer Leadin 4mm

SC/APC-SC/APC G657A2 Customer Leadin 4mm

SC/APC-LC/UPC G657A2 Customer Leadin 4mm

SC/APC-SC/APC G657A2 Customer Leadin 3mm

SC/APC-LC/APC G657A2 Customer Leadin 3mm
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